
Bryan, TX October 5-6, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 11 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 12 Points Placing 12 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 11 82.50$    2nd 11 82.50$    3rd 13 97.50$    1st 12 90.00$    852.50$  #######

185 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 2.0 10.0 24.75$    7.0 5.0 -$        1.0 13.0 39.00$    1.0 12.0 45.00$    40.0 1 426.25$  535.00$  

89 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 4901815 3.0 9.0 16.50$    4.0 8.0 -$        2.0 12.0 29.25$    8.0 5.0 -$        34.0 2 255.75$  301.50$  

129 Thomas Hicks -  Greyt Socks - 4947803 1.0 11.0 41.25$    1.0 11.0 41.25$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    12.0 1.0 -$        34.0 3 170.50$  272.50$  

186 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 7.0 5.0 -$        3.0 9.0 16.50$    5.0 9.0 -$        3.0 10.0 18.00$    33.0 4 -$        34.50$    

105 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 4.0 8.0 -$        6.0 6.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$        4.0 9.0 -$        29.0 5 -$        -$        

225 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 9.0 3.0 -$        2.0 10.0 24.75$    4.0 10.0 9.75$      7.0 6.0 -$        29.0 6 -$        34.50$    

187 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 4.0 -$        9.0 3.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        2.0 11.0 27$         26.0 7 -$        27.00$    

88 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 5.0 7.0 -$        8.0 4.0 -$        9.0 5.0 -$        6.0 7.0 -$            23.0 8 -$        -$        

148 Laramie Terry -  Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 10.0 2.0 -$        5.0 7.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        10.0 3.0 -$        19.0 9 -$        -$        

107 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 6.0 -$        11.0 1.0 -$        11.0 3.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        12.0 10 -$        -$        

229 Fallon Price - Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 11.0 1.0 -$        10.0 2.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        9.0 4.0 -$            8.0 11 -$        -$        

194 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - ???? #N/A -$        #N/A -$        10.0 4.0 -$        5.0 8.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

234 Erin Pilosi - Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        12.0 2.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        

Open All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 11 129 Thomas Hicks -  Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 80.0

2 10 185 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 78.0

3 9 89 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 4901815 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

4 8 105 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

5 7 88 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 74.0

6 6 107 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

7 5 186 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

8 4 187 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

9 3 225 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

10 2 148 Laramie Terry -  Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

Open Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:BF Yeates

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 229 Fallon Price - Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 8 9 6 1 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles drag log
LH push 

gate
trot logs

walk 

bridge

 side 

pass left 

/ back

LL lope 

chute 

and logs

trot 

cones & 

over 

jump

creek / 

box

lope 

right 

lead 

logs

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 11.0 129 Thomas Hicks -  Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 62.0

2 10.0 225 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 59.0

3 9.0 186 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 59.0

4 8.0 89 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 4901815 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

5 7.0 148 Laramie Terry -  Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.0

6 6.0 105 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

7 5.0 185 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

8 4.0 88 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

9 3.0 187 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

10 2.0 229 Fallon Price - Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 51.0

Open Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 107 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 4 5 2 3 6

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 13 185 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 59.5

2 12 89 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 4901815 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 56.5

3 11 129 Thomas Hicks -  Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

4 10 225 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 55.0

5 9 186 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

6 8 187 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

7 7 148 Laramie Terry -  Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.5 48.5

8 6 105 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

9 5 88 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

10 4 194 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - ???? 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 44.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Dave Golden

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 107 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 31.0

12 2 234 Erin Pilosi - Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 27.0

13 1 229 Fallon Price - Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 27.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 12.0 185 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 50.0

2 11.0 187 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

3 10.0 186 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 43.0

4 9.0 105 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

5 8.0 194 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - ???? 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 38.0

6 7.0 88 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.0

7 6.0 225 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

8 5.0 89 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 4901815 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

9 4.0 229 Fallon Price - Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.0

10 3.0 148 Laramie Terry -  Banjoe Dun It - 3720660 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

Open Cowhorse Bryan, TX

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Randy White Location:

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 107 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

12 1.0 129 Thomas Hicks -  Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Open_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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